DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE BIKE SHOP (NORTH HARROW) LIMITED

BIKE SPORT DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BIKESPORT NEWS.COM LIMITED
BIKESPORT NEWS.COM LIMITED

BIKE STATION UK LIMITED

BIKE TAXI LIMITED

BIKE TRACKER LTD

BIKEWORKSHOP LTD

BIKO ENGINEERING UK LIMITED

BIKUR CHOLIM LTD

BILA-BUILD LIMITED

BILAL AHMAD LIMITED

BILBURY MEWS EASTBOURNE LIMITED

BILBY PLC

BILBY PLC

BILBY PLC

BILCARE GCS LIMITED

BILCOMM LIMITED

BILDESTON HAULAGE LTD

BILDESTON HAULAGE LTD

BILDESTON HAULAGE LTD

BILFORD PUB CO LTD.

BILHA SERVICES LIMITED

BILIMANKHWE ARTS

BILIMANKHWE ARTS

BILKA LIMITED

BILKIS AND BROTHERS LIMITED

BILL & BETTY LIMITED

BILL & BETTY LIMITED

BILLAWAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BILL BANNISTER SALES & LETTINGS
LIMITED

BILL BLACKMORE LTD

BILLCLIFF ENERGY CONSULTING LIMITED

BILLCLIFF ENERGY CONSULTING LIMITED

BILLCLIFF ENERGY CONSULTING LIMITED

BILLERICAY BARBER SHOP LIMITED

BILLERICAY FUEL SERVICES LIMITED

BILLESLEY CONVENIENCE STORE LIMITED

BILLET CONTRACTORS LTD

BILLETTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BILLETTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BILLETTS MEDIA CONSULTING LIMITED

BILLETTS MEDIA CONSULTING LIMITED

BILLETTS MEDIA CONSULTING LIMITED

BILL HOUSTON CREATIVE LIMITED

BILLINGHAM LEGACY FOUNDATION LIMITED

BILLING HCW LTD

BILLINGS & EDMONDS (2006) LIMITED

BILLINGS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BILLINGSLEY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

BILLINGTON-GREIG LIMITED

BILL JOHNSON ROOFING LIMITED

BILL LEWINGTON LIMITED

BILL LOMAS MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

06458312
07891687
04131843
04131843
05081918
10595064
09529635
04705875
10514372
04001168
10723274
08960597
02777509
09095860
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09521655
08604148
08960164
08960164
08960164
08885561
08632088
05728821
05728821
06530293
10224373
08165005
08165005
02430499
02228865
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08832987
08832987
08832987
04107308
06911463
10420005
08809046
03434819
03434819
01908293
01908293
01908293
05317155
07233630
10118548
06005409
06297176
06526893

07222348
06022799
00606759
05383786
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27/12/2017
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29/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
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29/12/2017
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31/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
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30/12/2017
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02/01/2018
30/12/2017

02/01/2018
02/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
28/12/2017
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31/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
30/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017

31/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
31/12/2017

BIKE SHED MOTORCYCLE CLUB LTD
BIKE SHED (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
BILL MCDONALD CONTRACTING LIMITED
BILL MCGRATH LIMITED

BILLOCKBY FARMS LIMITED
BILL-OMO LIMITED

BILL QUAY PRE-SCHOOL

BILL ROBINS PAVING LIMITED
BILL'S MOTORCYCLES LIMITED
BILLTRADER LTD

BILLY BASIN LIMITED

BILLY BONES PRODUCTIONS LTD
BILLY COMMUNICATIONS LTD

BILLY CONCRETE SERVICES LIMITED
BILLY CONCRETE SERVICES LIMITED
BILLY4SHOES LIMITED

BILLY MANNING LIMITED

BILLY SCOTLAND LIMITED

BILLY'S MEATS LTD

BILQUIP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LTD
BILSONS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
B.I.L. STEELS LIMITED

BILSTON EXPERTS LTD

BILSTON EXPERTS LTD

BILSTON EXPERTS LTD

BILSTON HOMES LIMITED

BILSTON RESOURCE CENTRE

BILTON EVANGELICAL CHURCH
BILTONG2U LIMITED

BILTONG2U LIMITED

BILTONG2U LIMITED

BILTON PROPERTY (UK) LTD

BILTON SCHOOL

BIMANO LIMITED

BI MARKET LIMITED

BIMBI PHILIPS LIMITED

BIMBIRON LIMITED

BIM ELECTRICAL LTD

BIMERTI LTD

BIM4SME LIMITED

BIMG LIMITED

BIMI INTERNATIONAL SOLUTION LIMITED
BINARY AUDIO LTD

BINARY CLOUD LIMITED
BINARYDRIVE LIMITED

BINARY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

BINARY FINANCIALS LIMITED
BINARY FINANCIALS LIMITED
BINARY FOUNDRIES LTD.

BINARY IMAGE LIMITED

BINARY PLANET IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BINARYRANGE LIMITED

BINARY REACTION LTD

BINARY TESTING LIMITED

BINARY THINKERS LTD

BINARYTRACK LIMITED

08808183
08963724
06510531
05059222
00687676
07609819
06536596
05373405
09257594
09876490
03694999
09153715
07158325
08086416
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08859393
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09484840
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04625922
10097031
08289409
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